
VARSITY BOYS BASKETBALL 

Date  Day  Type  Time  Home/Host  Opponent  Location  

12-09-25  Tue  Scrimmage  5:30pm Camden Prep Glassboro Camden Prep 

12-15-25  Mon  Game  5:30pm ACIT HS Glassboro Atlantic County Institute of Technology (ACIT) 

12-16-25  Tue  Game  5:30pm Lower Cape May HS Glassboro Lower Cape May Regional High School 

12-18-25  Thu  Game  5:30pm Glassboro Pennsville HS Glassboro High School 

GHS Gym 

12-19-25  Fri  Game  3:45pm GCIT Glassboro Gloucester County Institute of Technology 

12-22-25  Mon  Game  5:30pm Woodstown Glassboro Woodstown High School 

12-30-25  Tue  Tournament  2:30pm Cherokee Glassboro Overbrook High School 

01-06-26  Tue  Game  5:30pm Glassboro Arthur P. Schalick Glassboro High School 

GHS Gym 

01-08-26  Thu  Game  5:30pm Salem Glassboro Salem High School 

01-09-26  Fri  Game  6:00pm KIPP Cooper Norcross  Glassboro KIPP Cooper Norcross Academy 

01-12-26  Mon  Game  5:30pm Glassboro Penns Grove Glassboro High School 

GHS Gym 

01-14-26  Wed  Game  5:30pm Overbrook Glassboro Overbrook High School 

01-17-26  Sat  Game  12:00pm Camden Prep Glassboro Camden Prep 

01-20-26  Tue  Game  5:30pm Pennsville HS Glassboro Pennsville Memorial High School 

01-24-26  Sat  Game  11:30pm Seneca Glassboro Seneca High School 

01-27-26  Tue  Game  5:30pm Glassboro Woodstown Glassboro High School 

GHS Gym 

01-29-26  Thu  Game  5:30pm Glassboro Pitman Glassboro High School 

GHS Gym 

01-30-26  Fri  Game  4:00pm Camden County VT- Si Glassboro Camden County Technical School - Sicklerville 

02-02-26  Mon  Game  5:30pm Glassboro Wildwood Glassboro High School 

GHS Gym 

02-03-26  Tue  Game  5:30pm Arthur P. Schalick Glassboro Arthur P. Schalick High School 

02-05-26  Thu  Game  5:30pm Penns Grove Glassboro Penns Grove High School 

02-09-26  Mon  Game  5:30pm Glassboro Overbrook Glassboro High School 

GHS Gym 

02-11-26  Wed  Game  5:30pm Clayton Glassboro Clayton High School 

02-13-26  Fri  TCC Showcase  5:30pm Glassboro TBA 
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02-17-26  Tue  TCC Showcase  5:30pm Glassboro TBA 
 

02-19-26  Thu  TCC Showcase  5:30pm Glassboro TBA 
 

02-21-26  Sat  TCC Showcase  1:00pm Glassboro TBA Washington Township High School 

 

JV BOYS BASKETBALL 

Date  Day  Type  Time  Home/Host  Opponent  Location  

12-15-25  Mon  Game  4:00pm ACIT HS Glassboro Atlantic County Institute of Technology (ACIT) 

12-16-25  Tue  Game  4:00pm Lower Cape May HS Glassboro Lower Cape May Regional High School 

12-18-25  Thu  Game  4:00pm Glassboro Pennsville HS Glassboro High School 

GHS Gym 

12-19-25  Fri  Game  5:00pm GCIT Glassboro Gloucester County Institute of Technology 

12-22-25  Mon  Game  4:00pm Woodstown Glassboro Woodstown High School 

01-06-26  Tue  Game  4:00pm Glassboro Arthur P. Schalick Glassboro High School 

GHS Gym 

01-08-26  Thu  Game  4:00pm Salem Glassboro Salem High School 

01-09-26  Fri  Game  4:30pm KIPP Cooper Norcross Academy Glassboro KIPP Cooper Norcross Academy 

01-12-26  Mon  Game  4:00pm Glassboro Penns Grove Glassboro High School 

GHS Gym 

01-14-26  Wed  Game  4:00pm Overbrook Glassboro Overbrook High School 

01-20-26  Tue  Game  4:00pm Pennsville HS Glassboro Pennsville Memorial High School 

01-24-26  Sat  Game  10:00am Seneca Glassboro Seneca High School 

01-27-26  Tue  Game  4:00pm Glassboro Woodstown Glassboro High School 

GHS Gym 

01-29-26  Thu  Game  4:00pm Glassboro Pitman Glassboro High School 

GHS Gym 

01-30-26  Fri  Game  5:30pm Camden County VT- Si Glassboro Camden County Technical School - Sicklerville 

02-02-26  Mon  Game  4:00pm Glassboro Wildwood Glassboro High School 

GHS Gym 

02-03-26  Tue  Game  4:00pm Arthur P. Schalick Glassboro Arthur P. Schalick High School 

02-05-26  Thu  Game  4:00pm Penns Grove Glassboro Penns Grove High School 

02-09-26  Mon  Game  4:00pm Glassboro Overbrook Glassboro High School 

GHS Gym 

02-11-26  Wed  Game  4:00pm Clayton Glassboro Clayton High School 
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MS BOYS BASKETBALL 

Date  Day  Type  Time  Home/Host  Opponent  Location  

12-08-25  Mon  Game  4:00pm Glassboro Harrington Middle Thomas E. Bowe School 

Bowe Gym 

12-10-25  Wed  Game  4:00pm William Allen Middle Glassboro William Allen Middle School 

12-12-25  Fri  Game  4:00pm Glassboro Camden Promise Charter Thomas E. Bowe School 

Bowe Gym 

12-16-25  Tue  Game  4:00pm Clearview Middle  Glassboro Clearview Regional Middle School 

12-18-25  Thu  Game  4:00pm Glassboro Delsea Middle School Thomas E. Bowe School 

Bowe Gym 

01-05-26  Mon  Game  4:00pm Glassboro Pine Hill MS Thomas E. Bowe School 

Bowe Gym 

01-07-26  Wed  Game  4:00pm Williamstown Middle  Glassboro Williamstown Middle School 

01-09-26  Fri  Game  4:00pm Glassboro Winslow Middle Thomas E. Bowe School 

Bowe Gym 

01-20-26  Tue  Game  4:00pm Cinnaminson Athletics Glassboro Cinnaminson Middle School 

01-26-26  Mon  Game  4:00pm Haddonfield Middle Glassboro Haddonfield Middle School 

01-28-26  Wed  Game  4:00pm Kingsway Middle School Glassboro Kingsway Middle School 

02-03-26  Tue  Game  4:00pm Pine Hill MS Glassboro Pine Hill Middle School 

 

VARSITY GIRLS BASKETBALL 

Date  Day  Type  Time  Home/Host  Opponent  Location  

12-08-25  Mon  Scrimmage  4:00pm Collingswood Glassboro Collingswood High School 

12-09-25  Tue  Scrimmage  4:00pm Camden Prep Glassboro Camden Prep 

12-15-25  Mon  Game  3:45pm Glassboro GCIT Glassboro High School 

GHS Gym 

12-16-25  Tue  Game  4:00pm Gloucester Catholic Glassboro Gloucester Catholic High School 

12-18-25  Thu  Game  4:00pm Pennsville HS Glassboro Pennsville Memorial High School 

12-19-25  Fri  SJIBT Basketball 

Tournament  

4:00pm Moorestown Glassboro Moorestown High School 

12-19-25  Fri  Game  4:00pm Glassboro Camden County VT- Si Glassboro High School 

GHS Gym 

javascript:setOrderEvents(%22Date%22);
javascript:setOrderEvents(%22Home%22);
javascript:setOrderEvents(%22Opponent%22);
javascript:setOrderEvents(%22Location%22);
javascript:setOrderEvents(%22Date%22);
javascript:setOrderEvents(%22Home%22);
javascript:setOrderEvents(%22Opponent%22);
javascript:setOrderEvents(%22Location%22);
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)


Date  Day  Type  Time  Home/Host  Opponent  Location  

12-22-25  Mon  Game  4:00pm Glassboro Woodstown Glassboro High School 

GHS Gym 

12-27-25  Sat  Boardwalk Classic  11:15am Glassboro St. Dominic Academy Wildwood Convention Center 

12-29-25  Mon  Tournament  10:00am Gateway Regional Glassboro Pitman High School 

12-30-25  Tue  Tournament  10:00am Glassboro TBA Pitman High School 

01-05-26  Mon  Game  5:00pm Vineland Glassboro Vineland Senior High School 

01-06-26  Tue  Game  4:00pm Arthur P. Schalick Glassboro Arthur P. Schalick High School 

01-08-26  Thu  Game  4:00pm Glassboro Salem Glassboro High School 

GHS Gym 

01-12-26  Mon  Game  4:00pm Penns Grove Glassboro Penns Grove High School 

01-14-26  Wed  Game  4:00pm Glassboro Overbrook Glassboro High School 

GHS Gym 

01-17-26  Sat  Game  11:00am O.L.M.A. Glassboro Our Lady of Mercy Academy (OLMA) 

01-20-26  Tue  Game  4:00pm Glassboro Pennsville HS Glassboro High School 

GHS Gym 

01-22-26  Thu  Game  4:00pm Wildwood Glassboro Wildwood High School 

01-23-26  Fri  Game  4:00pm Pennsauken Public Schools Glassboro Pennsauken High School 

01-27-26  Tue  Game  4:00pm Woodstown Glassboro Woodstown High School 

01-29-26  Thu  Game  4:00pm Pitman Glassboro Pitman High School 

02-03-26  Tue  Game  4:00pm Glassboro Arthur P. Schalick Glassboro High School 

GHS Gym 

02-05-26  Thu  Game  4:00pm Glassboro Penns Grove Glassboro High School 

GHS Gym 

02-09-26  Mon  Game  4:00pm Overbrook Glassboro Overbrook High School 

02-11-26  Wed  Game  4:00pm Glassboro Clayton Glassboro High School 

GHS Gym 

02-13-26  Fri  TCC Showcase  4:00pm Glassboro TBA 
 

02-17-26  Tue  TCC Showcase  4:00pm Glassboro TBA 
 

02-19-26  Thu  TCC Showcase  4:00pm Glassboro TBA 
 

02-21-26  Sat  TCC Showcase  11:00am Glassboro TBA Washington Township High School 
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MS GIRLS BASKETBALL 

Date  Day  Type  Time  Home/Host  Opponent  Location  

12-08-25  Mon  Game  4:00pm Harrington Middle Glassboro Harrington Middle School 

12-10-25  Wed  Game  4:00pm William Allen Middle Glassboro William Allen Middle School 

12-12-25  Fri  Game  4:00pm Camden Promise Charter Glassboro Camden's Promise Charter School 

12-16-25  Tue  Game  4:00pm Glassboro Clearview Middle  Thomas E. Bowe School 

Bowe Gym 

12-18-25  Thu  Game  4:15pm Delsea Middle School Glassboro Delsea Middle School 

01-05-26  Mon  Game  4:00pm Pine Hill MS Glassboro Pine Hill Middle School 

01-07-26  Wed  Game  4:00pm Glassboro Williamstown Middle  Thomas E. Bowe School 

Bowe Gym 

01-09-26  Fri  Game  4:00pm Winslow Middle Glassboro Thomas E. Bowe School 

01-20-26  Tue  Game  4:00pm Glassboro Cinnaminson Athletics Thomas E. Bowe School 

Bowe Gym 

01-26-26  Mon  Game  4:00pm Glassboro Haddonfield Middle Thomas E. Bowe School 

Bowe Gym 

01-28-26  Wed  Game  4:00pm Glassboro Kingsway Middle School Thomas E. Bowe School 

Bowe Gym 

02-03-26  Tue  Game  4:00pm Glassboro Pine Hill MS Thomas E. Bowe School 

Bowe Gym 

 

SWIMMING 

Date  Day  Type  Time  Home/Host  Opponent  Location  

12-11-25  Thu  Meet  7:15pm Glassboro Cumberland Regional Gloucester County Institute of Technology 

01-08-26  Thu  Meet  7:15pm Glassboro Deptford Township Gloucester County Institute of Technology 

01-13-26  Tue  Meet  7:30pm Glassboro Cumberland Regional Gloucester County Institute of Technology 

01-22-26  Thu  Meet  4:45pm Timber Creek Glassboro Gloucester County Institute of Technology 

01-24-26  Sat  SJISA Championships A  9:00am TBA TBA Gloucester County Institute of Technology 

01-26-26  Mon  Meet  4:45pm Highland Regional Glassboro Gloucester County Institute of Technology 

01-28-26  Wed  TCC Showcase  3:00pm TCC TBA Gloucester County Institute of Technology 

01-30-26  Fri  Gloucester County Meet  3:00pm TBA TBA Gloucester County Institute of Technology 

02-03-26  Tue  NJSIAA Playoffs  TBD TBA TBA Gloucester County Institute of Technology 
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Date  Day  Type  Time  Home/Host  Opponent  Location  

02-06-26  Fri  NJSIAA Playoffs  TBD TBA TBA Gloucester County Institute of Technology 

02-10-26  Tue  NJSIAA Playoffs  TBD TBA TBA Gloucester County Institute of Technology 

02-11-26  Wed  NJSIAA Sectional Final  TBD TBA TBA Gloucester County Institute of Technology 

02-18-26  Wed  NJSIAA State Semifinals  TBD TBA TBA Raritan Bay YMCA 

02-22-26  Sun  NJSIAA Group Finals  TBD TBA TBA Rutgers Athletic Center 

02-28-26  Sat  NJSIAA Individual  TBD TBA TBA Gloucester County Institute of Technology 

03-01-26  Sun  NJSIAA Individual  TBD TBA TBA Gloucester County Institute of Technology 

 

WRESTLING 

Date  Day  Type  Time  Home/Host  Opponent  Location  

12-17-25  Wed  Match  6:00pm Pitman Clipdog Wrestling Pitman High School 

12-20-25  Sat  Match  9:00am Cumberland Regional Clipdog Wrestling Cumberland Regional High School 

12-27-25  Sat  Tournament  10:00am Clayton TBA Clayton High School 

01-03-26  Sat  Match  9:00am Clipdog Wrestling TBA Clayton High School 

CHS wrestling room 

01-04-26  Sun  Match  6:30pm Clipdog Wrestling Pennsville Memorial Clayton High School 

CHS wrestling room 

01-07-26  Wed  Match  6:00pm Holy Spirit Clipdog Wrestling Holy Spirit High School 

01-10-26  Sat  Match  10:00am Clipdog Wrestling TBA Clayton High School 

CHS wrestling room 

01-13-26  Tue  Match  6:00pm Gloucester Catholic Clipdog Wrestling Gloucester Catholic High School 

01-15-26  Thu  Match  6:00pm Clipdog Wrestling Penns Grove Clayton High School 

CHS wrestling room 

01-21-26  Wed  Match  6:00pm Arthur P. Schalick Clipdog Wrestling Arthur P. Schalick High School 

01-24-26  Sat  Match  10:00am Clipdog Wrestling New Egypt Clayton High School 

CHS wrestling room 

01-28-26  Wed  Match  5:00pm Clipdog Wrestling Salem Clayton High School 

CHS wrestling room 

01-31-26  Sat  Match  10:00am Maple Shade TBA Maple Shade High School 

02-04-26  Wed  Match  6:30pm Clipdog Wrestling Pennsville HS Clayton High School 

CHS wrestling room 
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Date  Day  Type  Time  Home/Host  Opponent  Location  

02-07-26  Sat  Match  10:00am Clipdog Wrestling TBA Clayton High School 

CHS wrestling room 

02-09-26  Mon  Match  7:00pm Clipdog Wrestling Gateway Regional Clayton High School 

CHS wrestling room 

02-16-26  Mon  NJSIAA Playoffs  TBD NJSIAA TBA TBA 

02-18-26  Wed  NJSIAA Sectional Final  TBD NJSIAA TBA TBA 

02-18-26  Wed  Match  7:00pm Clipdog Wrestling Buena Regional Clayton High School 

CHS wrestling room 

02-20-26  Fri  NJSIAA State Semifinals  TBD NJSIAA TBA TBA 

02-22-26  Sun  NJSIAA State Final  TBD NJSIAA TBA TBA 

02-28-26  Sat  Districts  9:00am NJSIAA TBA Rowan College of South Jersey 

03-06-26  Fri  Regionals  TBD NJSIAA TBA TBA 

03-07-26  Sat  Regionals  TBD NJSIAA TBA TBA 

03-12-26  Thu  State  TBD NJSIAA TBA Boardwalk Hall 

03-13-26  Fri  State  TBD NJSIAA TBA Boardwalk Hall 

03-14-26  Sat  State  TBD NJSIAA TBA Boardwalk Hall 

 

WINTER TRACK & FIELD 

Date  Day  Type  Time  Home/Host  Location  

12-13-25  Sat  SJTCA  8:30am South Jersey Track Coaches Association Ott Center for Track & Field at UPenn 

12-16-25  Tue  Invitational  4:00pm Cherokee Cherokee High School 

12-20-25  Sat  SJTCA  8:30am South Jersey Track Coaches Association Ott Center for Track & Field at UPenn 

12-27-25  Sat  Invitational  2:00pm TBA NYC Armory 

01-03-26  Sat  SJTCA  8:30am South Jersey Track Coaches Association Ott Center for Track & Field at UPenn 

01-06-26  Tue  Invitational  4:00pm Cherokee Cherokee High School 

01-07-26  Wed  Invitational  4:00pm TBA NYC Armory 

01-08-26  Thu  Invitational  5:00pm South Jersey Track Coaches Association Bennett Indoor Athletic Complex 

01-10-26  Sat  Invitational  9:00am TBA NYC Armory 

01-15-26  Thu  NJSIAA Relay 

Championships  

4:30pm NJSIAA Bennett Indoor Athletic Complex 
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Date  Day  Type  Time  Home/Host  Location  

01-21-26  Wed  SJTCA  7:00pm South Jersey Track Coaches Association Ott Center for Track & Field at UPenn 

01-24-26  Sat  Invitational  9:00am TBA Ocean Breeze Athletic Complex 

01-28-26  Wed  Invitational  4:00pm Germantown Academy Germantown Academy 

01-29-26  Thu  Invitational  4:00pm Cherokee Cherokee High School 

01-29-26  Thu  Invitational  4:00pm Germantown Academy Germantown Academy 

01-30-26  Fri  TCC Showcase  5:00pm TCC Bennett Indoor Athletic Complex 

01-31-26  Sat  Invitational  9:00am TBA Ott Center for Track & Field at UPenn 

02-02-26  Mon  SJTCA  7:00pm South Jersey Track Coaches Association Ott Center for Track & Field at UPenn 

02-09-26  Mon  SJTCA  4:30pm South Jersey Track Coaches Association Ocean Breeze Athletic Complex 

02-15-26  Sun  NJSIAA Sectionals  9:00am NJSIAA Bennett Indoor Athletic Complex 

02-22-26  Sun  NJSIAA Groups  9:00am NJSIAA Bennett Indoor Athletic Complex 

02-26-26  Thu  SJTCA  5:00pm South Jersey Track Coaches Association Bennett Indoor Athletic Complex 

03-03-26  Tue  Invitational  4:00pm Cherokee Cherokee High School 

03-03-26  Tue  Easterns  4:30pm TBA NYC Armory 

03-08-26  Sun  NJSIAA Meet of 

Champions  

10:00am NJSIAA Ocean Breeze Athletic Complex 
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